	01 - 140 33			
	MAR 2 3 2006	03-28-2006		
		ARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office		
90	PA	103206226		
Ň	To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.			
\sim	1. Name of conveying party(ies)/Execution Date(s):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)		
3-23-01	VIATRIS GmbH & Co. KG Weismüllerstrasse 45 60314Frankfurt am Main Germany	Name: VIATRIS GmbH & Co. KG		
		Street Address: Benzstrasse 1		
	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X No			
	3. Nature of Conveyance:			
	Assignment Merger			
	Security Agreement Change of Name	City: 61352 Bad Homburg		
	Government Interest Assignment	State:		
	Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License	Country: Germany Zip:		
	X Other Change of Address	Additional name(s) & address(es) Yes X No		
	4. Application or patent number(s): A. Patent Application No.(s)	This document is being filed together with a new application. B. Patent No.(s)		
		5,731,448 5,955,104 6,436,924		
		5,869,713 6,436,438 5,977,391 6,376,550		
	Additional numbers attached?			
	5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and 7 patents involved:		
	Name: Ann S. Hobbs, Ph.D. VENABLE LLP	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$\$280.00		
		Authorized to be charged by credit card		
	Street Address: P.O. Box 34385	X Authorized to be charged to deposit account		
	575 7 TH Street, N.W. Washington, D.C. 20004-1601	Enclosed		
		None required (government interest not affecting title)		
	City: Washington	8. Payment Information		
	State: DC Zip: 20043-9998	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers		
	Phone Number: (202) 344-4000	Expiration Date		
	Fax Number: (202) 344-8300	b. Deposit Account Number 22-0261		
	Email Address: ashobbs@venable.com	Authorized User Name		
	9. Signature:			
	A. Urth	March 23, 2006		
	Signature			
	Ann S. Hobbs - 36,830 Name of Person Signing	Total number of pages including cover 6 sheet, attachments, and documents: 6		

Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 09/.04) ON No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)	12-05-20 183129	11-14 2	radema
To the Director of the U.S. Paten.		record the attached documents or the new address	s(es) be
1. Name of conveying party(ie:	s)/Execution/Date(s):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)	
N/A	(Name: VIATRIS GmbH & Co. KG	
		Internal Address:	
	[]	Street Address: Benzstrasse 1	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies)	attached? Yes X No		
3. Nature of Conveyance:			
Assignment	Merger		
Security Agreement	Change of Name	City: 61352 Bad Homburg	
Government Interest Assignme	ent	State:	
Executive Order 9424, Confirm	atory License	Country: Germany Zip:	
		Additional name(s) & address(es) Yes	XI
	e of Address	attached:	
4. Application or patent number	(s):	This document is being filed together with a new	applic
A. Patent Application No.(s)		B. Patent No.(s)	
		5,731,448 5,955,104 6,436,924 5,869,713 6,436,438 5,977,391 6,376,550	
	Additional numbers attached?		
5. Name and address to whom cor concerning document should be	•	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:	7
	lobbs, Ph.D.		
VENA	BLE LLP		280.0
Street Address: D.O. Day 2429	F	Authorized to be charged by credit card	
Street Address: P.O. Box 3438 575 7 TH Street,	N.W.	Authorized to be charged to deposit acc	ount
	.C. 20004-1601	Enclosed	
		None required (government interest not	affect
City: Washington		8. Payment Information	
State: DC	Zip: 20043-9998	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers	
Phone Number: (202) 344-4000)	Expiration Date	
Fax Number: (202) 344-8300	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	b. Deposit Account Number 22-0261	
Email Address: ashobbs@ve	nable.com	Authorized User Name	
9. Signature:			
C	1. Urgen	November 16,	200
	Signature	Date	Г
	Hobbs - 36,830	Total number of pages including co	over s:

01 FC:8021

٠.

280.00 DA

#668088v1

42804-198587



Address change for U.S. Patents as stated on attached Form PTO 1595

NO DOCUMENT REQUIRED

RECORDED: 03/23/2006